



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 22 58 4 Rouzier Antonin19 58 14 Atanasijevic Aleksandar

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

64 114 Total Team
20 37 4 Rouzier Antonin
16 30 9 Ngapeth Earvin
13 23 7 Tillie Kevin
6 74 Total Team
2 13 10 Le Roux Kevin
1 9 6 Toniutti Benjamin
1 7 4 Rouzier Antonin
2 99 Total Team
1 17 9 Ngapeth Earvin
1 14 4 Rouzier Antonin

28 Total Team
100 287 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

54 112 Total Team
18 41 14 Atanasijevic Aleksandar
11 18 20 Lisinac Srecko
9 25 1 Kovacevic Nikola

11 85 Total Team
3 7 1 Kovacevic Nikola
3 26 20 Lisinac Srecko
3 28 18 Podrascanin Marko
4 94 Total Team
2 16 1 Kovacevic Nikola
1 13 9 Jovovic Nikola
1 15 10 Nikic Milos

24 Total Team
93 291 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

FRA • France 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Grebennikov JeniaL
4 Rouzier Antonin
6 Toniutti Benjamin
7 Tillie Kevin
9 Ngapeth Earvin

10 Le Roux Kevin
14 Le Goff Nicolas
15 Tuia Samuele
16 Marechal Nicolas
17 Lafitte Franck
18 Jaumel Yoann
21 Sidibe Mory

L L L L
   
   
   
   
  
   

 
  

  


22
3

13
18
4
7

4

1

Coach:
Assistant:

Tillie Laurent
Josserand Arnaud

SRB • Serbia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Kovacevic Nikola
2 Kovacevic Uros
3 Ivovic Marko
4 Petric Nemanja
5 Petkovic Vlado
7 Stankovic Dragan
9 Jovovic Nikola

10 Nikic Milos
14 Atanasijevic Aleksandar
18 Podrascanin Marko
19 Rosic NikolaL
20 Lisinac Srecko

   
 

  


   
   
   
   
L L L L
   

14

2
10
19
10

14

Coach:
Assistant:

KOLAKOVIC Igor (SRB)
KOZIC Strahinja (SRB)

Referees: ALI Jaafar (BRN) & BOUDAYA Taoufik (TUN)

SRB
FRA 3

1 27
25

23
25

23
25

20
25

93
100

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:26 0:28 0:22 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

81 9'40013.09.2014
LODZ
ATLAS ARENA

Match duration:  Start: 16:40  End: 18:39  Total: 1:59
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World Championship 2014
Pool E


